Multipurpose Neoprene Rubber
Ultra Strength Neoprene Rubber
This formulation is stronger and more durable than both Standard and High
Strength Neoprene for the most demanding applications. Neoprene has a good
balance of properties and is suitable for oils, water, and refrigerants while
remaining tough and weather resistant.
Part Number Shape Material Grade Durometer Thickness Width Length Color Backing Type Texture Specs Met
BULK-RS-NUS50-268 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-282 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-296 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-269 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-283 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-297 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-271 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/4" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-285 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/4" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-299 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/4" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-272 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 3/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-286 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 3/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-300 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 3/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-273 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/2" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-287 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/2" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS50-301 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 50A 1/2" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 517
BULK-RS-NUS60-57 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 1/4" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-58 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 1/2" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-59 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 3/4" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-60 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 1" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-268 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-64 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 2" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-282 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-296 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-97 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 1/4" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-98 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 1/2" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-99 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 3/4" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-100 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 1" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-269 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-104 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 2" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-283 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-297 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-87 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 1/4" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-88 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 1/2" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-89 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 3/4" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-90 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 1" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-271 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-94 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 2" 10 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-285 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-299 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-272 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 3/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-286 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 3/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-300 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 3/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-273 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/2" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-287 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/2" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS60-301 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 60A 1/2" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 617
BULK-RS-NUS70-268 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-282 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-296 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-269 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-283 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-297 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-271 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/4" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-285 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/4" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-299 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/4" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-272 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 3/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-286 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 3/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-300 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 3/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
BULK-RS-NUS70-273 Strip Neoprene Ultra Strength 70A 1/2" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 717
384